
European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
As of WED 03 JUL 2024

DATE SESSION START TIME EVENT No. PHASE

28 JUN 2024 10:00 1m Springboard Women 1 Finals

10:45 3m Springboard Men 2 Finals

11:30 1m Springboard Women 3 Finals

15:00 3m Springboard Men 4 Finals

15:55 1m Springboard Women 5 Finals

16:35 3m Springboard Men 6 Finals

29 JUN 2024 10:00 3m Springboard Men 7 Finals

10:45 1m Springboard Men 8 Finals

11:45 3m Springboard Women 9 Finals

15:00 1m Springboard Men 10 Finals

15:50 3m Springboard Women 11 Finals

30 JUN 2024 10:00 1m Springboard Men 12 Finals

10:40 3m Springboard Women 13 Finals

11:30 3m Synchro Women 14 Finals

11:30 3m Synchro Men 14 Finals

12:30 3m Synchro Mixed 15 Finals

01 JUL 2024 10:00 Team Event 16 Finals

11:00 Platform Men 17 Finals

11:45 Platform Women 18 Finals

02 JUL 2024 11:00 Platform Men 19 Finals

11:55 Platform Women 20 Finals

12:40 Synchro Platform Women 21 Finals

12:40 Synchro Platform Men 21 Finals

13:15 Synchro Platform Mixed 22 Finals
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 1

28 JUN 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 X00357 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 25-29 LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE

2 F01001 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29 GZV NEPTUNUS

3 J01326 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

4 R02499 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29 SALTO KAUNAS

5 U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

6 B01922 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25-29 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 H01006 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30-34 CARLO DIBIASI

2 T03176 PARTANEN Ida FIN 1990 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 K01173 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 B03497 SIMIC Marija SRB 1986 35-39 KSV CUKARICKI

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 R01810 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

3 O03080 UTRIAINEN Suvi FIN 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS

4 J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 L02735 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN

2 Q01374 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

3 I01031 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

4 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 K02152 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 N01145 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

3 C02279 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 O02013 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 S01162 VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 T01375 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 I02787 MARTON Eniko HUN 1967 55-59 RLSE

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 S02195 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

3 A00925 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN 1924
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 M01952 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 D03001 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SU WIEN

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN

1 T03068 HAASZ Magdolna HUN 1945 75-79 RLSE
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1

28 JUN 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
55-79

REFEREE FRACER Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 SUVAR Mariana

RESERVE VIDAKOVIC Ana

1 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.20 27.20
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 64.10
5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 27.00 91.10
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 25.60 116.70
5311A 1 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 146.15

2 VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59

ZPC AMERSFOORT 5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 29.45
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.00 50.45
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 78.50
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 29.70 108.20
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 133.70 12.45

3 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59

ZPC AMERSFOORT 5111A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 25.20 25.20
102A 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 27.20 52.40
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 24.00 76.40
201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.65 101.05
202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.50 126.55 19.60

4 MARTON Eniko HUN 1967 55-59

RLSE 101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 18.90 18.90
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 21.70 40.60
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 23.80 64.40
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 21.25 85.65
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.60 107.25 38.90

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

SALTO KAUNAS 5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.70 29.70
201A 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 43.35 73.05
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 35.10 108.15
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 141.30
5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 172.65

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 70.05
5111A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 105.15
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 137.45
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 170.75 1.90
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SV GELNHAUSEN 1924 101A 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.50 58.80
5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 87.60
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 116.50
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.00 137.50 35.15

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

PENZUGYOR SE 5111A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 39.10 68.80
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 103.00
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 130.75
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 161.35

2 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 5111A 1 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 27.90
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.80 56.70
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 21.60 78.30
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 106.35
202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 132.60 28.75

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SU WIEN 101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 27.30 27.30
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 27.75 55.05
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 85.65
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 121.65
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 157.35

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN

1 HAASZ Magdolna HUN 1945 75-79

RLSE 101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 24.50 24.50
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 17.40 41.90
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.95 64.85
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 22.50 87.35
101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 16.90 104.25
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

28 JUN 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
40-54

REFEREE PASCUTTINI Mattia

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 2 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 3 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 4 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 5 JOCIC Svetlana

1 UTRIAINEN Suvi FIN 1981 40-44

MANSEN MOLSKIS 103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 29.70 63.70
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 103.60
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 131.60
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 173.40

2 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44

RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 34.50 34.50
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 66.80
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.45 98.25
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 133.95
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 170.85 2.55

3 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 32.30
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 60.30
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 95.15
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 126.65
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 165.60 7.80

4 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 68.80
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 103.90
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 21.25 125.15
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 22.00 147.15 26.25

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49

RLSE 301A 1 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 42.30 42.30
201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 79.70
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 118.70
401A 1 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 39.60 158.30
5223D 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 205.45

2 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSV KARLSRUHE 103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.85 34.85
301A 1 1.8 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.20 78.05
5311A 1 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 41.80 119.85
5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 154.05
5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 33.15 187.20 18.25
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
5124D 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 69.10
201A 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 34.85 103.95
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 135.45
5223D 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 176.85 28.60

4 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49

SK NEPTUN 103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 36.30 71.15
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 98.90
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 34.10 133.00
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 22.00 155.00 50.45

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.30 32.30
302C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.40 62.70
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.75 96.45
201A 1 1.7 6.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 26.35 122.80
202A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.00 156.80

2 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.90 25.90
103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 39.10 65.00
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 33.00 98.00
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 34.40 132.40
5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 6.0 2.0 3.0 21.25 153.65 3.15

3 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54

RLSE 401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 28.00 57.70
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.75 87.45
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 115.45
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 26.10 141.55 15.25
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 5

28 JUN 2024 - 15:55

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
25-39

REFEREE FRANSEN Lucie

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 2 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 3 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 4 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 5 MILETIC Djordje

1 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29

SALTO KAUNAS 403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.45 99.85
105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.60 151.45
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 197.65
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 44.10 241.75

2 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 40.50
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 75.70
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.70 116.40
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 159.60
5223D 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 204.45 37.30

3 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG SWM MUNCHEN 203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 24.15
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.00 60.15
5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 106.35
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 159.15
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 200.75 41.00

4 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25-29

TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 30.75
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.40 68.15
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 27.20 95.35
301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 124.95
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.00 164.95 76.80

5 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 25-29

LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 73.70
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.80 102.50
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.25 123.75
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 156.90 84.85

6 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29

GZV NEPTUNUS 201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 25.50 25.50
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.00 53.50
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 94.45
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 28.80 123.25
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 156.85 84.90
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 PARTANEN Ida FIN 1990 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 38.00
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 70.30
104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 112.85
303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 155.90
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 193.85

2 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30-34

CARLO DIBIASI 201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 40.00 40.00
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 35.20 75.20
101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 18.20 93.40
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 127.40
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 40.50 167.90 25.95

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 SIMIC Marija SRB 1986 35-39

KSV CUKARICKI 401A 1 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 45.90 45.90
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 39.95 85.85
301B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.50 128.35
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.85 173.20
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.30 200.50

2 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 42.30 42.30
203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 75.30
5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 118.20
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 37.20 155.40
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 198.30 2.20
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij 29 APR 1998 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
SILVER MERCKENS Anouk 25 AUG 1996 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
BRONZE PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG SWM MUNCHEN

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
GOLD PARTANEN Ida 19 APR 1990 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS
SILVER SZAKADATI Evelyn 10 OCT 1992 ITA CARLO DIBIASI

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
GOLD SIMIC Marija 23 NOV 1986 SRB KSV CUKARICKI
SILVER MUIJZERS Anke 07 FEB 1985 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD UTRIAINEN Suvi 23 JUN 1981 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS
SILVER SZINI Orsolya Gabriella 16 AUG 1983 HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
BRONZE VAN HOOFF Maaike 29 AUG 1981 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD SZILVIA Sarkozy 06 DEC 1976 HUN RLSE
SILVER PACH Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSV KARLSRUHE
BRONZE VAN DER WYCK Anouk 25 AUG 1975 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina 17 MAR 1971 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING
SILVER DOMOKOS Andrea 13 DEC 1974 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
BRONZE SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett 16 APR 1973 HUN RLSE

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD ETSARE Gunilla 14 OCT 1968 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
SILVER VAN NIEROP Tanja 03 JUN 1969 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
BRONZE VAN 'T VEEN Saskia 23 AUG 1968 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne 20 MAY 1961 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
BRONZE SCHUBEL Eva 19 APR 1960 GER SV GELNHAUSEN 1924
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
SILVER NAENFELDT Annika 08 MAY 1956 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SU WIEN

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
GOLD HAASZ Magdolna 21 JUL 1945 HUN RLSE
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 2

28 JUN 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 M00593 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29 RLSE

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 W02349 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 D02495 SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos FRA 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE

2 M00026 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

3 E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 V02625 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

2 A03637 KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44 SDS

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 H00731 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49 ASV

2 A01765 ARIENTI Justin C. GBR 1976 45-49 KINGS OF HEARTS

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

2 O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

3 I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

4 N02624 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 B02879 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

2 J00627 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 55-59 KSV NEMO

3 H03091 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59 PENZUGYOR SE

4 U02770 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

5 E02021 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59 SK POSEIDON

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 E01628 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD

2 G02138 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

3 D03066 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64 SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 Z02572 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

2 F02920 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

3 Q03047 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 P00951 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 C02738 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

MASTER 85-89 MEN

1 L01316 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 SALTO KAUNAS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2

28 JUN 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 85-89 MEN
60-80+

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 3 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 4 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 5 FRACER Lindsay

RESERVE BAKOVIC Jelena

1 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89

SALTO KAUNAS 103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 29.60
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 67.60
401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 17.50 85.10
5111A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 42.00 127.10
5132D 3 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 127.10

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SC DIANA WIEN 101A 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
5111A 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 77.00
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 40.00 117.00
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 153.75
5112A 3 2.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 53.90 207.65

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.00 40.00
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 82.00
403C 3 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 47.50 129.50
401A 3 1.7 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 41.65 171.15
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 208.55

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

PENZUGYOR SE 101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 30.10 60.50
401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 20.80 81.30
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 33.00 114.30
202C 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 141.50
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SU WIEN 101A 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 37.60 37.60
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 78.60
5311A 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 124.80
401A 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 161.35
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.00 204.35
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 249.50

2 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69

SKSV ARNO ZADAR 101A 3 1.6 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 43.20 43.20
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 76.45
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 42.75 119.20
401A 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 39.95 159.15
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 6.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 187.50
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.60 225.10 24.40

3 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69

RLSE 101A 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 26.60 61.80
201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 93.15
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 41.80 134.95
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 179.95
202B 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 35.70 215.65 33.85

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64

NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 40.80
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 38.85 79.65
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 45.00 124.65
301B 3 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 50.35 175.00
201B 3 1.8 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 48.60 223.60
5311A 3 2.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 53.55 277.15

2 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
105C 3 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.40 82.80
403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.85 123.65
404C 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 166.85
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 197.25
204C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 37.00 234.25 42.90

3 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64

SV HEIMSTETTEN 103A 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.30 32.30
301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 67.45
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 99.85
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.00 139.85
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 23.00 162.85
101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 194.05 83.10

 Belgrade (SRB) / 28 June - 03 July 2024 Event 2

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4

28 JUN 2024 - 15:00

50-59

REFEREE JOCIC Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FRACER Lindsay

JUDGE 2 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 3 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 4 MILETIC Djordje

JUDGE 5 BENKO Tamas

RESERVE VIDAKOVIC Ana

1 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59

SK POSEIDON 403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 46.20 46.20
105C 3 2.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 57.20 103.40
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 7.0 51.00 154.40
5233D 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 57.60 212.00
5132D 3 2.1 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 59.85 271.85
5134D 3 2.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 10 68.75 340.60

2 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59

PENZUGYOR SE 103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 82.00
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 34.30 116.30
403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 166.70
201A 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.65 211.35
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 44.00 255.35 85.25

3 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59

KSV DUPIN 103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
5311A 3 2.1 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.45 83.45
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 41.00 124.45
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 40.85 165.30
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 33.00 198.30
105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.00 242.30 98.30

4 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 55-59

KSV NEMO 403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 37.05
404C 3 2.4 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 87.45
201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 127.35
301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 36.90 164.25
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.50 186.75
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 34.10 220.85 119.75

5 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54

DE DOLFIJN 103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 42.75 73.15
301A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 41.00 114.15
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 154.05
5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 25.00 179.05
203A 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 31.20 210.25 130.35

6 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59

RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 29.40
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 56.40
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 89.20
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.00 133.20
201A 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 171.20
202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 205.40 135.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 26.60 26.60
5111A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.00 60.60
103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 17.25 77.85
302C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 110.15
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 145.15
202C 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 22.40 167.55 173.05

8 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 101B 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 5.0 28.50 28.50
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 7.5 5.5 27.20 55.70
105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 22.00 77.70
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 33.60 111.30
403C 3 1.9 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 15.20 126.50
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.00 165.50 175.10

9 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.60 29.60
302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 29.75 59.35
5121D 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.40 91.75
5211A 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 12.00 103.75
202C 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 130.95
5231D 3 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 7.00 137.95 202.65
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 6

28 JUN 2024 - 16:35

MASTER 45-49 MEN
40-49

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 2 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 3 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 4 MILETIC Djordje

JUDGE 5 SUVAR Mariana

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49

ASV 5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 43.05 43.05
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 89.25
405C 3 2.7 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 127.05
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 171.45
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 213.45
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.80 254.25

2 ARIENTI Justin C. GBR 1976 45-49

KINGS OF HEARTS 101A 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 63.20
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 100.25
201A 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 129.70
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 162.70
301A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 27.00 189.70 64.55

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44

PARIS AQUATIQUE 401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 27.95 27.95
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 69.75
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.05 97.80
203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 27.55 125.35
103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 156.85
105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 201.95

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44

DE DOLFIJN 201C 3 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 36.55
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 68.55
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 98.55
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 28.70 127.25
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 167.15
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 201.80 0.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44 Assente
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7

29 JUN 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 35-39 MEN
25-39

REFEREE BENKO Tamas

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 2 FRACER Lindsay

JUDGE 3 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 BAKOVIC Jelena

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG 113B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 36.00 36.00
401A 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 71.70
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 44.10 115.80
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 38.70 154.50
301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 45.60 200.10
5211A 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 51.00 251.10

2 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.90 31.90
303B 3 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 74.45
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 102.80
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 154.40
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 31.00 185.40
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.90 225.30 25.80

3 SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos FRA 1986 35-39

PARIS AQUATIQUE 101B 3 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 13.50 13.50
401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.90 39.40
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 72.20
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 37.05 109.25
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.00 149.25
301A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.00 186.25 64.85

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 93.30
5331D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 138.45
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 48.00 186.45
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 235.45
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 266.25

MASTER 25-29 MEN
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29

RLSE 401A 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 68.60
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 108.50
101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 133.30
103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 163.30
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 191.30
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 85-89 MEN
GOLD DEININGER John 13 MAR 1939 LTU SALTO KAUNAS

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SC DIANA WIEN

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD OLAVE Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SU WIEN
SILVER LONGIN Arno 01 FEB 1958 CRO SKSV ARNO ZADAR
BRONZE KORMOS Janos 12 JAN 1957 HUN RLSE

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius 19 JUL 1962 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD
SILVER LOVGREN Per 14 AUG 1964 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
BRONZE BAYER Gerhard 29 JUL 1960 GER SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD STROMBECK Olle 02 NOV 1969 SWE SK POSEIDON
SILVER MAJOR Laszlo 24 OCT 1967 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
BRONZE BAJAMIC Vedran 07 APR 1967 CRO KSV DUPIN

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD BLITS Bas 04 SEP 1971 NED DE DOLFIJN
SILVER OBERMANN Mirko 20 DEC 1970 GER BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
BRONZE TOTH Gabor 04 MAR 1974 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry 17 JUN 1976 AUT ASV
SILVER ARIENTI Justin C. 24 MAY 1976 GBR KINGS OF HEARTS

MASTER 40-44 MEN
GOLD JEDRAOUI Mehdi 30 MAY 1984 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
SILVER OSTIANA Andy 24 JAN 1982 NED DE DOLFIJN
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 35-39 MEN
GOLD BECHER Sebastian 09 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG
SILVER TORTAROLO Federico 23 JUN 1986 ITA CANOTTIERI MILANO
BRONZE SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos 20 JUL 1986 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE

MASTER 30-34 MEN
GOLD KERANEN Aatu 30 JUL 1991 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD DOBRA Viktor Renato 31 MAR 1995 HUN RLSE
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 9

29 JUN 2024 - 11:45

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 F01001 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29 GZV NEPTUNUS

2 J01326 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

3 R02499 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29 SALTO KAUNAS

4 U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

5 B01922 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25-29 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 H01006 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30-34 CARLO DIBIASI

2 N02665 NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34 RLSE

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 K01173 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 G02480 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3 R01810 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

4 O03080 UTRIAINEN Suvi FIN 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS

5 J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 L02735 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN

2 Q01374 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

3 I01031 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

4 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 K02152 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 N01145 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

3 C02279 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 O02013 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 S01162 VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 T01375 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 S02195 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

3 A00925 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN 1924

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 M01952 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 D03001 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SU WIEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9

29 JUN 2024 - 11:45

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
55-74

REFEREE SUVAR Mariana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 3 SIMIC Marija

JUDGE 4 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 5 MILETIC Djordje

1 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.30 42.30
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 47.00 89.30
203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 119.70
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 151.70
5311A 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 192.65

2 VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59

ZPC AMERSFOORT 101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 29.40 57.15
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 89.95
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 117.95
202A 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 155.75 36.90

3 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59

ZPC AMERSFOORT 101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 25.50 25.50
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 54.30
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 23.80 78.10
201A 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.70 102.80
202A 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 131.60 61.05

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 5111A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.00 43.00
301A 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 85.00
201A 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 48.45 133.45
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 41.00 174.45
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 216.45

2 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

SALTO KAUNAS 103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 39.20 39.20
201A 3 1.9 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.55 85.75
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 129.75
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 30.40 160.15
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 203.20 13.25

3 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SV GELNHAUSEN 1924 101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 77.80
5111A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 116.80
201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 29.45 146.25
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 30.10 176.35 40.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

PENZUGYOR SE 5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 44.10 44.10
201A 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 48.45 92.55
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 133.55
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 45.00 178.55
203B 3 2.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 49.50 228.05

2 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 5111A 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 36.80 78.80
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 117.75
401A 3 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 36.55 154.30
403C 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 44.65 198.95 29.10

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SU WIEN 101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 35.70 71.70
201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 109.70
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 43.00 152.70
103B 3 1.6 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 40.80 193.50
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 11

29 JUN 2024 - 15:50

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
40-54

REFEREE FRACER Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 3 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 4 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 5 VIDAKOVIC Ana

RESERVE JOCIC Svetlana

1 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
105C 3 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.60 95.75
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 45.15 140.90
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 47.00 187.90
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 229.90

2 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 49.20
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 95.40
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 32.00 127.40
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.00 168.40
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 203.60 26.30

3 UTRIAINEN Suvi FIN 1981 40-44

MANSEN MOLSKIS 101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 35.25 35.25
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 35.20 70.45
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 115.60
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 149.80
403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 49.35 199.15 30.75

4 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 110.50
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 41.80 152.30
203B 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 36.30 188.60 41.30

5 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44

RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 38.00
103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 72.40
403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 114.20
201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 144.60
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 41.00 185.60 44.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49

RLSE 201A 3 1.9 9.5 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 51.30 51.30
301A 3 2.0 10 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 105.30
5132D 3 2.1 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.35 154.65
5231D 3 2.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 50.00 204.65
5233D 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 257.45

2 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSV KARLSRUHE 5132D 3 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 52.50 52.50
301B 3 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 51.30 103.80
303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 38.00 141.80
203B 3 2.2 6.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 40.70 182.50
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 230.50 26.95

3 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49

SK NEPTUN 103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 49.50 84.70
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.30 133.00
201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 161.80
203B 3 2.2 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 51.70 213.50 43.95

4 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 34.20
403B 3 2.1 0.0 3.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 5.25 39.45
5223D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 48.00 87.45
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 126.45
203A 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 172.05 85.40

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 101A 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 35.20
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 73.60
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 111.60
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 29.70 141.30
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 41.00 182.30

2 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 34.40 34.40
302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 66.70
403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 105.65
201A 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 42.75 148.40
202A 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.80 177.20 5.10

3 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54

RLSE 401A 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
101A 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 66.75
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 23.25 90.00
201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.45 119.45
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 28.00 147.45 34.85
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 13

30 JUN 2024 - 10:40

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
25-39

REFEREE PASCUTTINI Mattia

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 2 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 3 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 4 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 5 JOCIC Svetlana

1 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29

SALTO KAUNAS 405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.75 33.75
105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 57.60 91.35
5132D 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.30 139.65
5134D 3 2.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 57.50 197.15
5233D 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 52.80 249.95

2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG SWM MUNCHEN 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 102.90
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 55.20 158.10
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 32.55 190.65
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00 235.65 14.30

3 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 85.65
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 129.75
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 176.55
5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 54.00 230.55 19.40

4 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29

GZV NEPTUNUS 201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00 84.60
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 128.70
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 171.90
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 219.15 30.80

5 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25-29

TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 35.70
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 69.30
203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.70 99.00
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 22.00 121.00
5231D 3 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 4.5 3.0 11.00 132.00 117.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30-34

CARLO DIBIASI 201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 40.50 40.50
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 32.80 73.30
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 107.50
301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 146.20
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 48.00 194.20

2 NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34

RLSE 401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 25.20 25.20
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 57.60
301A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 28.00 85.60
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 114.10
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 146.10 48.10

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.00 46.00
5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 53.55 99.55
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 55.20 154.75
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 198.85
301A 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 53.00 251.85
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij 29 APR 1998 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
SILVER PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG SWM MUNCHEN
BRONZE MERCKENS Anouk 25 AUG 1996 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
GOLD SZAKADATI Evelyn 10 OCT 1992 ITA CARLO DIBIASI
SILVER NAGY Vivien 15 SEP 1991 HUN RLSE

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
GOLD MUIJZERS Anke 07 FEB 1985 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD SWAGER Astrid 13 JAN 1981 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING
SILVER SUNNANBO Karin 08 FEB 1982 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
BRONZE UTRIAINEN Suvi 23 JUN 1981 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD SZILVIA Sarkozy 06 DEC 1976 HUN RLSE
SILVER PACH Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSV KARLSRUHE
BRONZE TERZIYSKA Yordanka 02 JAN 1976 SWE SK NEPTUN

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD DOMOKOS Andrea 13 DEC 1974 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
SILVER TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina 17 MAR 1971 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING
BRONZE SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett 16 APR 1973 HUN RLSE

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD ETSARE Gunilla 14 OCT 1968 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
SILVER VAN NIEROP Tanja 03 JUN 1969 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
BRONZE VAN 'T VEEN Saskia 23 AUG 1968 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD VAN DER MEER Yvonne 20 MAY 1961 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
SILVER GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
BRONZE SCHUBEL Eva 19 APR 1960 GER SV GELNHAUSEN 1924
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
SILVER NAENFELDT Annika 08 MAY 1956 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SU WIEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 8

29 JUN 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 G02116 BELOV Konstantin SRB 1995 25-29 KSV CUKARICKI

2 M00593 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29 RLSE

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 W02349 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 M00026 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

2 E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 V02625 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

3 A03637 KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44 SDS

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 H00731 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49 ASV

2 A01765 ARIENTI Justin C. GBR 1976 45-49 KINGS OF HEARTS

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

2 O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

3 W03174 SABAGHI Ismael NOR 1974 50-54 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB

4 I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

5 N02624 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 B02879 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

2 J00627 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 55-59 KSV NEMO

3 H03091 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59 PENZUGYOR SE

4 U02770 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

5 E02021 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59 SK POSEIDON

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 E01628 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD

2 G02138 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

3 D03066 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64 SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 Z02572 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

2 F02920 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

3 Q03047 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 P00951 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 C02738 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

MASTER 85-89 MEN

1 L01316 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 SALTO KAUNAS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

29 JUN 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 55-59 MEN
55-80+

REFEREE JOCIC Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 2 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 3 FRACER Lindsay

JUDGE 4 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 5 SUVAR Mariana

1 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59

SK POSEIDON 103B 1 1.7 9.5 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 47.60 47.60
201A 1 1.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 45.05 92.65
5223D 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 52.90 145.55
5124D 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 52.90 198.45
403C 1 2.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 56.10 254.55
5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.80 307.35

2 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59

KSV DUPIN 103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 41.65 41.65
5311A 1 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.85 82.50
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 119.40
5223D 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 49.45 168.85
403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.80 221.65
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.00 258.65 48.70

3 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59

PENZUGYOR SE 103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 39.95 39.95
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 80.75
401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 36.75 117.50
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 167.90
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 195.95
203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 228.95 78.40

4 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 55-59

KSV NEMO 401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 34.30 34.30
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 39.60 73.90
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 109.60
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 29.60 139.20
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 170.40
104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 206.70 100.65

5 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59

RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401C 1 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
101A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.60 63.70
5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 96.00
103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 130.40
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 20.00 150.40
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 188.20 119.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64

NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 40.80 40.80
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 47.15 87.95
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 130.85
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 172.85
301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 207.95
5311A 1 1.9 3.5 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 19.95 227.90

2 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.40 37.40
104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 73.70
401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 36.00 109.70
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 140.50
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 32.00 172.50
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 38.00 210.50 17.40

3 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64

SV HEIMSTETTEN 102A 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 26.35 55.95
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.40 82.35
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 117.45
5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 29.75 147.20
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 26.60 173.80 54.10

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69

SKSV ARNO ZADAR 101A 1 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 10 9.5 37.80 37.80
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 72.65
201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 34.85 107.50
401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 145.30
5211A 1 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 45.90 191.20
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.10 230.30

2 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SU WIEN 101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 32.90 32.90
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 38.70 71.60
5311A 1 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 114.35
401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 153.05
5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.70 188.75
5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 36.10 224.85 5.45

3 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69

RLSE 101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 29.40
401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 30.75 60.15
201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 35.25 95.40
301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 39.10 134.50
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 32.40 166.90
202B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.80 199.70 30.60

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

PENZUGYOR SE 101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 28.70 28.70
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 24.00 52.70
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 26.60 79.30
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 102.25
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 132.85

MASTER 75-79 MEN
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 39.10 39.10
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 43.20 82.30
201A 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 123.10
401A 1 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 45.00 168.10
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 205.90

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SC DIANA WIEN 5111A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 39.60
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.80 77.40
5311A 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 35.15 112.55
5112A 1 2.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 27.00 139.55
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 170.75

MASTER 85-89 MEN

1 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89

SALTO KAUNAS 5111A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.60 39.60
201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.85 74.45
401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 37.50 111.95
301A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 155.15
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 38.00 193.15
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10

29 JUN 2024 - 15:00

MASTER 40-44 MEN
40-54

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 2 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 3 FRACER Lindsay

JUDGE 4 MILETIC Djordje

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE BAKOVIC Jelena

1 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44

PARIS AQUATIQUE 401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 32.20 32.20
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 76.20
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 106.95
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 35.00 141.95
103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 36.80 178.75
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 214.75

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44

DE DOLFIJN 201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 32.25
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 66.25
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.05 94.30
104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 135.00
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.50 162.50
5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 19.00 181.50 33.25

NOT CLASSIFIED

KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44 No classified

SDS 101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 25.90 25.90
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 47.50
401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 26.10 73.60
5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.30 97.90
5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 22.05 119.95
201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 22.10 142.05

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49

ASV 5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 47.30
403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 54.00 101.30
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 134.90
203C 1 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.00 175.90
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 208.45
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 35.65 244.10

2 ARIENTI Justin C. GBR 1976 45-49

KINGS OF HEARTS 101A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 27.30
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 24.65 51.95
402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 83.95
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 37.40 121.35
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 158.25
301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 189.75 54.35
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54

DE DOLFIJN 103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201A 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 65.45
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 105.05
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.25 137.30
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 173.30
5221D 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 206.45

2 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 53.70
302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 82.50
5121D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.90 111.40
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 142.90
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 170.65 35.80

3 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.00 27.00
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 22.00 49.00
101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.25 78.25
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 111.40
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.60 140.00
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 28.80 168.80 37.65

4 SABAGHI Ismael NOR 1974 50-54

BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 24.00 24.00
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 29.40 53.40
301C 1 1.6 4.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 29.60 83.00
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.40 115.40
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.00 132.40
202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.00 159.40 47.05

5 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 19.80 19.80
5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 32.40 52.20
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 18.40 70.60
201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.00 87.60
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 25.20 112.80
202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 17.25 130.05 76.40
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12

30 JUN 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 25-29 MEN
25-39

REFEREE JOCIC Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 2 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 3 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 4 SIMIC Marija

JUDGE 5 FRANSEN Lucie

RESERVE MILETIC Djordje

1 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29

RLSE 401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 32.40
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.70 68.10
101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.90 94.00
103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 35.20 129.20
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 158.90
5111A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 192.20

2 BELOV Konstantin SRB 1995 25-29

KSV CUKARICKI 101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 21.45 21.45
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 48.65
401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 22.40 71.05
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 92.65
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.25 112.90
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 141.70 50.50

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 403C 1 2.2 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 52.80 52.80
105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 52.80
203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 94.80
5331D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 46.20 141.00
5231D 1 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 50.40 191.40
5233D 1 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.00 246.40

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG 103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 39.10 39.10
401A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 40.50 79.60
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 44.00 123.60
301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 38.25 161.85
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 40.50 202.35
113B 1 1.9 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 48.45 250.80

2 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.00 44.00
105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 82.40
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 123.40
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 163.30
113B 1 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 41.80 205.10
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 231.50 19.30
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD DOBRA Viktor Renato 31 MAR 1995 HUN RLSE
SILVER BELOV Konstantin 11 AUG 1995 SRB KSV CUKARICKI

MASTER 30-34 MEN
GOLD KERANEN Aatu 30 JUL 1991 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 35-39 MEN
GOLD BECHER Sebastian 09 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG
SILVER TORTAROLO Federico 23 JUN 1986 ITA CANOTTIERI MILANO

MASTER 40-44 MEN
GOLD JEDRAOUI Mehdi 30 MAY 1984 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
SILVER OSTIANA Andy 24 JAN 1982 NED DE DOLFIJN

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry 17 JUN 1976 AUT ASV
SILVER ARIENTI Justin C. 24 MAY 1976 GBR KINGS OF HEARTS

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD BLITS Bas 04 SEP 1971 NED DE DOLFIJN
SILVER ROELL Axel Georg 27 APR 1974 GER BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
BRONZE TOTH Gabor 04 MAR 1974 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD STROMBECK Olle 02 NOV 1969 SWE SK POSEIDON
SILVER BAJAMIC Vedran 07 APR 1967 CRO KSV DUPIN
BRONZE MAJOR Laszlo 24 OCT 1967 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius 19 JUL 1962 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD
SILVER LOVGREN Per 14 AUG 1964 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
BRONZE BAYER Gerhard 29 JUL 1960 GER SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD LONGIN Arno 01 FEB 1958 CRO SKSV ARNO ZADAR
SILVER OLAVE Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SU WIEN
BRONZE KORMOS Janos 12 JAN 1957 HUN RLSE
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SC DIANA WIEN

MASTER 85-89 MEN
GOLD DEININGER John 13 MAR 1939 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 14

30 JUN 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

1 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

X00001 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

I01031 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

3 M01952 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

O02013 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

4 T01375 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

K02152 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 J01326 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

K01173 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 C02279 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

3 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

4 F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

L02735 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 14

30 JUN 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAKOVIC Jelena SYNCHRO 1 JOCIC Svetlana 

EXECUTION 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia SYNCHRO 2 BENKO Tamas 

EXECUTION 3 MILETIC Djordje SYNCHRO 3 FRANSEN Lucie 

EXECUTION 4 SUVAR Mariana SYNCHRO 4 FRACER Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 VUKAN VULETIC 

  

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 51.00
401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 51.00 102.00
201A 3 1.9 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.46 146.46
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 186.66

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

101B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.80 88.80
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 43.32 132.12
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 46.20 178.32 8.34

3 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

401C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
103B 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.20 84.00
5111A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 46.80 130.80
201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.76 169.56 17.10

4 VAN 'T VEEN Saskia NED 1968 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 43.80 43.80
401B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 39.00 82.80
201A 3 1.9 6.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.20 117.00
202A 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 40.50 157.50 29.16

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

401B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
103B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60 99.00
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 151.20
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 48.24 199.44

2 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80 43.80
101B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 94.80
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.36 140.16
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 184.56 14.88

3 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 45.60 45.60
201C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 90.00
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.94 128.94
203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.88 173.82 25.62

4 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
401B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.20 87.00
201A 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 33.06 120.06
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 154.26 45.18
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana HUN PENZUGYOR SE

SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN RLSE

SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BRONZE NAENFELDT Annika SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

ETSARE Gunilla SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
GOLD MERCKENS Anouk NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MUIJZERS Anke NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

SILVER PACH Manuela GER SSV KARLSRUHE

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG SWM MUNCHEN

BRONZE SUNNANBO Karin SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE SK NEPTUN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 14

30 JUN 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ MEN

1 A00001 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

U02770 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

2 F02920 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

B02879 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

3 Q03047 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN

C02738 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

4 O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 V02625 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

D02495 SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos FRA 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 14

30 JUN 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ MEN

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 BAKOVIC Jelena SYNCHRO 1 JOCIC Svetlana 

EXECUTION 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia SYNCHRO 2 BENKO Tamas 

EXECUTION 3 MILETIC Djordje SYNCHRO 3 FRANSEN Lucie 

EXECUTION 4 SUVAR Mariana SYNCHRO 4 FRACER Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 VUKAN VULETIC 

  

1 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN

KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

101A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20 46.20
103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.00 91.20
5111A 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 129.60
5311A 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.58 171.18

2 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

401C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
101A 3 2.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 45.00 82.80
103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.30 116.10
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 32.40 148.50 22.68

3 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

101A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
401A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 34.20 75.60
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 28.32 103.92
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 37.05 140.97 30.21

4 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

103C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 27.00 27.00
202C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.80 55.80
302C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 31.11 86.91
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 1.5 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 26.40 113.31 57.87

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

101B 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 35.40 80.40
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 116.40
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.34 151.74

2 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos FRA 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE

101C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
401C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.00 89.40
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 33.12 122.52

 Belgrade (SRB) / 28 June - 03 July 2024 Event 14

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 3.0 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 25.08 147.60 4.14
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MEN
GOLD OLAVE Mario AUT SU WIEN

KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT SC DIANA WIEN

SILVER VERES Laszlo HUN RLSE

VARAI Mihaly HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

BRONZE LONGIN Arno CRO SKSV ARNO ZADAR

BAJAMIC Vedran CRO KSV DUPIN

MASTER 50-99 MEN
GOLD OSTIANA Andy NED DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Bas NED DE DOLFIJN

SILVER JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE

SOTO-ALVAREZ Carlos FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 15

30 JUN 2024 - 12:30

MASTER 100+ MIXED

1 X00001 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

2 N02624 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

3 A00001 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

I01031 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

4 Z02572 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

5 U02770 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

C02279 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

6 G02138 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

7 C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

S01162 VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

R01810 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 15

30 JUN 2024 - 12:30

MASTER 100+ MIXED

REFEREE FRANSEN Lucie  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JOCIC Svetlana SYNCHRO 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana 

EXECUTION 2 BENKO Tamas SYNCHRO 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 3 VUKAN VULETIC SYNCHRO 3 BAKOVIC Jelena 

EXECUTION 4 FRACER Lindsay SYNCHRO 4 SUVAR Mariana 

 SYNCHRO 5 MILETIC Djordje 

  

1 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

VAN NIEROP Tanja NED 1969 55-59 ZPC AMERSFOORT

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 40.80
401B 3 2.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 85.20
103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 37.92 123.12
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 47.40 170.52

2 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

101C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
103B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 91.20
105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.92 132.12
403C 3 1.9 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.19 170.31 0.21

3 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

101B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 37.80
401B 3 2.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 81.60
201A 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 43.32 124.92
203A 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.48 167.40 3.12

4 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
401C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 89.40
103C 3 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 33.75 123.15
301C 3 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 41.04 164.19 6.33

5 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 37.20
401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60 79.80
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.47 120.27
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.20 157.47 13.05

6 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 41.40
401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.00 80.40
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.63 114.03
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.20 151.23 19.29
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 34.20
101A 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 43.80 78.00
201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 31.92 109.92
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 27.00 136.92 33.60

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 47.40 47.40
101B 3 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 99.60
103B 3 1.6 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 40.32 139.92
201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 45.36 185.28

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
401B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.80 91.20
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.56 125.76
403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 31.92 157.68 27.60
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MIXED
GOLD BASHTBAVI Yal NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

VAN NIEROP Tanja NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

SILVER LOVGREN Per SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

SUNNANBO Karin SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

BRONZE VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BLITS Bas NED DE DOLFIJN

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
GOLD BECHER Sebastian GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG SWM MUNCHEN

SILVER OSTIANA Andy NED DE DOLFIJN

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Team Event
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 16

01 JUL 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 150+ MIXED

1 I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

G02480 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

X00001 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

3 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

H03091 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59 PENZUGYOR SE

N01145 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

4 Z02572 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

N02665 NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34 RLSE

I02787 MARTON Eniko HUN 1967 55-59 RLSE

5 R02499 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29 SALTO KAUNAS

S02195 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

L01316 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 SALTO KAUNAS

6 A00925 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN 1924

Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

MASTER 75-149 MIXED

1 A00001 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

I01031 SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

2 C02279 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

M00593 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29 RLSE

U02770 VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

3 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

4 L02735 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN

X00004 SUNNANBO KARIN SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

E02021 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59 SK POSEIDON
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Team Event
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 16

01 JUL 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 150+ MIXED

REFEREE JOCIC Svetlana 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

JUDGE 2 SIMIC Marija 

JUDGE 3 FRANSEN Lucie 

JUDGE 4 BAKOVIC Jelena 

JUDGE 5 SUVAR Mariana 

 

1 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29 SALTO KAUNAS

GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 SALTO KAUNAS

3 1 301A 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 32.40 32.40
2 1 5122D 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 69.45
1 3 405C 2.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.80 134.25
3 3 201A 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 171.30
2 7.5 611A 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 27.00 198.30
1 5.0 105C 2.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 56.40 254.70

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

1 1 5111A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 35.10 35.10
2 1 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 47.15 82.25
3 3 5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 122.15
1 3 5211A 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.00 168.15
3 5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 39.60 207.75
2 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 46.20 253.95 0.75

3 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 1 301A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 29.70 29.70
2 1 401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 39.60 69.30
1 3 201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 107.30
3 3 5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.00 153.30
2 10.0 631B 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.00 191.30
3 10.0 5141B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 44.40 235.70 19.00

4 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN 1924

ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

1 1 201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
3 1 5111A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 62.00
2 3 103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 90.00
1 3 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 132.00
2 5.0 5121D 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 159.20
3 5.0 202C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.00 183.20 71.50
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59 PENZUGYOR SE

DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

2 1 105C 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
1 1 5111A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 30.60 30.60
3 3 203B 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 30.80 61.40
2 3 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 43.05 104.45
3 7.5 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00 152.45
1 5.0 623B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 28.75 181.20 73.50

6 KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 65-69 RLSE

NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34 RLSE

MARTON Eniko HUN 1967 55-59 RLSE

3 1 201A 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.50 25.50
1 1 5211A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 36.90 62.40
2 3 301A 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.00 88.40
3 3 401C 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 18.20 106.60
1 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 25.35 131.95
2 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 161.70 93.00

MASTER 75-149 MIXED

1 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

3 1 403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
1 1 301A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 93.30
2 3 5211A 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 47.00 140.30
3 3 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 56.70 197.00
1 7.5 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.00 240.00
2 7.5 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.00 276.00

2 TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE 1976 45-49 SK NEPTUN

SUNNANBO KARIN SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59 SK POSEIDON

2 1 104B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 28.75 28.75
1 1 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 70.55
3 3 5233D 2.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 62.40 132.95
2 3 105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 173.75
1 5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 28.05 201.80
3 7.5 5134D 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 32.50 234.30 41.70

3 VERES Laszlo HUN 1968 55-59 RLSE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN 1976 45-49 RLSE

2 1 201A 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.95 39.95
1 1 103C 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.00 59.95
3 3 5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 49.20 109.15
1 3 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.00 146.15
2 5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.00 179.15
3 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 223.25 52.75

4 SIPOS-STEFANEK Bernadett HUN 1973 50-54 RLSE

DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29 RLSE

VARAI Mihaly HUN 1965 55-59 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

1 1 5211A 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 23.40 23.40
3 1 5122D 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 57.60
2 3 204C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.00 88.60
3 3 201A 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 30.40 119.00
1 5.0 101B 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 21.45 140.45
2 10.0 611B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 24.70 165.15 110.85
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Team Event
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 150+ MIXED
GOLD GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU SALTO KAUNAS

GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU SALTO KAUNAS

DEININGER John LTU SALTO KAUNAS

SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

OSTIANA Andy NED DE DOLFIJN

BRONZE BLITS Bas NED DE DOLFIJN

BASHTBAVI Yal NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

SWAGER Astrid NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 75-149 MIXED
GOLD PACH Manuela GER SSV KARLSRUHE

BECHER Sebastian GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG SWM MUNCHEN

SILVER TERZIYSKA Yordanka SWE SK NEPTUN

SUNNANBO KARIN SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

STROMBECK Olle SWE SK POSEIDON

BRONZE VERES Laszlo HUN RLSE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

SZILVIA Sarkozy HUN RLSE
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 17

01 JUL 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 M00593 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29 RLSE

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 M00026 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

2 E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 V02625 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

3 A03637 KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44 SDS

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 H00731 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49 ASV

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

2 O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

3 W03174 SABAGHI Ismael NOR 1974 50-54 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB

4 I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 B02879 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

2 H03091 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59 PENZUGYOR SE

3 Y03590 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59 PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIJA

4 E02021 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59 SK POSEIDON

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 G02138 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 D03066 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64 SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 F02920 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

2 Q03047 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 P00951 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 C02738 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

2 X02778 KARPAVICIUS Kostas LTU 1943 80-84 SALTO KAUNAS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 17

01 JUL 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 55-59 MEN
55-80+

REFEREE BENKO Tamas

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 2 FRACER Lindsay

JUDGE 3 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 4 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 5 VIDAKOVIC Ana

1 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 55-59

SK POSEIDON 5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
5233D 7.5 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 60.00 108.00
105C 7.5 2.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 58.30 166.30
5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.30 214.60
5134D 7.5 2.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 58.75 273.35

2 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59

KSV DUPIN 612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
5311A 7.5 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 50.40 86.40
5211A 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 43.00 129.40
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 38.25 167.65
403C 5.0 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.40 216.05 57.30

3 MAJOR Laszlo HUN 1967 55-59

PENZUGYOR SE 103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 37.40
401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 34.50 71.90
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 117.00
201C 5.0 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 38.25 155.25
612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 40.50 195.75 77.60

4 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59

PLAVALNA ZVEZA SLOVENIJA 101A 5.0 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.50 24.50
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 48.50
600A 5.0 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 21.00 69.50
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 25.50 95.00
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.40 118.40 154.95

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 34.00
611A 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.00 74.00
612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 33.30 107.30
105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.30 154.60
401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 35.25 189.85

2 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 60-64

SV HEIMSTETTEN 5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 26.10 26.10
201B 5.0 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 53.30
301B 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 79.65
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.80 104.45
5231D 7.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 104.45 85.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SU WIEN 212C 10.0 1.8 9.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.10 44.10
312C 10.0 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 42.75 86.85
204C 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 32.00 118.85
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.00 161.85
5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 198.60

2 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69

SKSV ARNO ZADAR 101A 5.0 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 30.10 30.10
401A 5.0 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 44.10 74.20
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 101.40
403C 5.0 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 27.50 128.90
631A 10.0 2.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.00 158.90 39.70

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

PENZUGYOR SE 101A 5.0 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 26.60 26.60
101C 5.0 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 23.40 50.00
401C 5.0 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.90 75.90
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 25.20 101.10

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 401A 5.0 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.30 33.30
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 69.00
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.20 103.20
631B 10.0 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.60 129.80

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SC DIANA WIEN 401A 7.5 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 39.95 39.95
5111A 7.5 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 43.00 82.95
5211A 7.5 2.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 43.00 125.95
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 160.35

2 KARPAVICIUS Kostas LTU 1943 80-84

SALTO KAUNAS 101A 5.0 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 25.90 25.90
611A 5.0 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 63.70
5211A 5.0 1.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 8.10 71.80
401B 5.0 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 20.25 92.05 68.30
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 19

02 JUL 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 25-29 MEN
25-54

REFEREE SUVAR Mariana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 MILETIC Djordje

JUDGE 4 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 5 JOCIC Svetlana

1 DOBRA Viktor Renato HUN 1995 25-29

RLSE 302B 10.0 1.9 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 38.00 38.00
202A 10.0 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 72.20
611B 10.0 1.9 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 31.35 103.55
631C 10.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 137.55
102C 10.0 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.80 166.35
402C 10.0 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 25.50 191.85

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG 401B 5.0 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 39.20 71.45
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 38.70 110.15
201B 5.0 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 37.60 147.75
301B 5.0 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 39.95 187.70
5211A 5.0 1.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 41.40 229.10

2 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.05 24.05
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 27.00 51.05
301C 5.0 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 16.00 67.05
201C 5.0 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 23.25 90.30
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 120.90
612C 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 26.25 147.15 81.95

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 40-44

PARIS AQUATIQUE 201C 5.0 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
301C 5.0 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 61.00
101C 5.0 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 22.20 83.20
103C 5.0 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 115.20
401C 5.0 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.30 142.50
403C 5.0 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 183.20

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44

DE DOLFIJN 101B 5.0 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 24.70 24.70
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 54.45
201C 5.0 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.00 84.45
401B 5.0 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 27.75 112.20
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 155.10
612B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 22.95 178.05 5.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 KORNEEV Ivan CYP 1983 40-44

SDS 600A 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.80 20.80
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 20.70 41.50
101A 10.0 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 22.40 63.90
401A 10.0 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 22.95 86.85
103C 5.0 1.6 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.80 107.65
611A 5.0 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 20.70 128.35 54.85

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry AUT 1976 45-49

ASV 101A 5.0 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 32.20 32.20
103B 5.0 1.7 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 40.80 73.00
5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 44.10 117.10
5231D 7.5 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 50.00 167.10
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 209.10
105B 10.0 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 46.00 255.10

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54

DE DOLFIJN 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 27.95 27.95
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 60.25
201A 5.0 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 16.15 76.40
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.50 101.90
302C 10.0 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 145.10

2 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 101C 5.0 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 19.80 19.80
103C 5.0 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 49.40
302C 5.0 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 24.00 73.40
202C 5.0 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.25 96.65
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 27.00 123.65 21.45

3 SABAGHI Ismael NOR 1974 50-54

BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 101C 5.0 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 17.40 17.40
401C 5.0 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.80 41.20
301C 5.0 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 68.40
612C 5.0 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.25 91.65
202C 5.0 1.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 22.50 114.15 30.95

4 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

BAYERN 07 NURNBERG 103C 5.0 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
202C 5.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 15.00 43.00
5121D 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 22.95 65.95
5211A 5.0 1.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 1.0 13.50 79.45
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 104.95 40.15
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD DOBRA Viktor Renato 31 MAR 1995 HUN RLSE

MASTER 35-39 MEN
GOLD BECHER Sebastian 09 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG
SILVER TORTAROLO Federico 23 JUN 1986 ITA CANOTTIERI MILANO

MASTER 40-44 MEN
GOLD JEDRAOUI Mehdi 30 MAY 1984 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
SILVER OSTIANA Andy 24 JAN 1982 NED DE DOLFIJN
BRONZE KORNEEV Ivan 09 SEP 1983 CYP SDS

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry 17 JUN 1976 AUT ASV

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD BLITS Bas 04 SEP 1971 NED DE DOLFIJN
SILVER OBERMANN Mirko 20 DEC 1970 GER BAYERN 07 NURNBERG
BRONZE SABAGHI Ismael 14 MAR 1974 NOR BERGEN STUPEKLUBB

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD STROMBECK Olle 02 NOV 1969 SWE SK POSEIDON
SILVER BAJAMIC Vedran 07 APR 1967 CRO KSV DUPIN
BRONZE MAJOR Laszlo 24 OCT 1967 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LOVGREN Per 14 AUG 1964 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
SILVER BAYER Gerhard 29 JUL 1960 GER SV HEIMSTETTEN

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD OLAVE Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SU WIEN
SILVER LONGIN Arno 01 FEB 1958 CRO SKSV ARNO ZADAR

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SC DIANA WIEN
SILVER KARPAVICIUS Kostas 04 JUL 1943 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 18

01 JUL 2024 - 11:45

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 F01001 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29 GZV NEPTUNUS

2 J01326 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

3 R02499 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29 SALTO KAUNAS

4 U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 N02665 NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34 RLSE

2 U02634 HERTZOG Charlotte FRA 1994 30-34 TPA ALSACE

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 G02480 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3 R01810 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

4 J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 Q01374 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 K02152 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 N01145 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 O02013 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 K01910 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

3 S02195 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 M01952 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 D03001 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SU WIEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 18

01 JUL 2024 - 11:45

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
45-74

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 2 JOCIC Svetlana

JUDGE 3 BENKO Tamas

JUDGE 4 VUKAN VULETIC

JUDGE 5 FRACER Lindsay

1 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSV KARLSRUHE 301B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 36.55 36.55
203B 5.0 2.3 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 49.45 86.00
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 134.00
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.20 169.20
5233D 7.5 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 56.40 225.60

2 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.00 34.00
401B 5.0 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 36.00 70.00
403C 5.0 2.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 49.50 119.50
5223D 5.0 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 43.70 163.20
5231D 5.0 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 197.85 27.75

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 DOMOKOS Andrea HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 39.95 39.95
401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 72.20
201B 5.0 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.00 108.20
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.30 150.50
5231D 7.5 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 10 55.00 205.50

2 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 5.0 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.10 22.10
401B 5.0 1.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 33.00 55.10
612B 5.0 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 90.80
631C 7.5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 123.95
202A 5.0 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 157.95 47.55

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 201B 5.0 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
5211A 5.0 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 70.70
301B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 28.90 99.60
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 131.05
401B 5.0 1.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 20.25 151.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 37.40 37.40
611A 7.5 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.00 93.40
631B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 44.65 138.05
201A 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 34.20 172.25
403C 5.0 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 50.60 222.85

2 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

SALTO KAUNAS 611A 7.5 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.00 53.00
631B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 41.80 94.80
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 6.5 43.70 138.50
201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 36.90 175.40
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 34.85 210.25 12.60

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 101B 5.0 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 27.30 27.30
401B 5.0 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 36.00 63.30
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 98.15
201A 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 32.30 130.45
5211A 5.0 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 36.90 167.35 55.50

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

PENZUGYOR SE 201A 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
5211A 5.0 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.60 77.85
5231D 5.0 2.1 4.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 119.85
203B 5.0 2.3 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 31.05 150.90
623B 5.0 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.85 195.75

2 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 101A 5.0 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 30.10 30.10
103C 5.0 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.80 66.90
201A 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.70 102.60
401A 5.0 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 136.80
403C 7.5 1.9 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 22.80 159.60 36.15

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SU WIEN 101B 5.0 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 27.95 27.95
401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 31.50 59.45
103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 96.85
202A 5.0 1.7 6.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 31.45 128.30
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 20

02 JUL 2024 - 11:55

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
25-44

REFEREE JOCIC Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VIDAKOVIC Ana

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 3 BAKOVIC Jelena

JUDGE 4 SUVAR Mariana

JUDGE 5 MILETIC Djordje

1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG SWM MUNCHEN 103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 36.55 36.55
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 83.35
622A 5.0 2.1 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 118.00
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 164.20
5132D 5.0 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 50.60 214.80

2 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij LTU 1998 25-29

SALTO KAUNAS 403C 5.0 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 45.10
105C 5.0 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.80 79.90
5132D 5.0 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 47.30 127.20
201B 5.0 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 37.60 164.80
301B 5.0 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 205.60 9.20

3 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
612B 5.0 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 18.70 56.95
5132D 5.0 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 100.95
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 147.15
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 192.30 22.50

4 BEERTENS Lore BEL 1998 25-29

GZV NEPTUNUS 103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 35.70
612B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 68.85
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 107.70
401B 5.0 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.25 139.95
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 182.85 31.95

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 HERTZOG Charlotte FRA 1994 30-34

TPA ALSACE 103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 35.70
6131D 10.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 44.00 79.70
614B 10.0 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 119.30
5141B 10.0 2.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 58.80 178.10
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.25 204.35

2 NAGY Vivien HUN 1991 30-34

RLSE 401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 24.00 24.00
201B 5.0 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 45.60
301C 5.0 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 20.80 66.40
101B 5.0 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 21.45 87.85
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.90 116.75 87.60
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 5.0 1.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 42.50 42.50
401B 5.0 1.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 39.00 81.50
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 121.10
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 166.25
5141B 10.0 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 36.00 202.25

2 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF 612B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 68.60
622A 5.0 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.35 96.95
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 137.90
203C 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 168.90 33.35

3 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44

JOOP STOTIJN DSZ 401B 5.0 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 31.50 31.50
201C 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 60.00
301C 5.0 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 91.20
103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.15 124.35
403C 5.0 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 36.30 160.65 41.60

4 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44

RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 5.0 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.25 32.25
201A 5.0 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 56.90
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.90 84.80
101B 5.0 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 27.30 112.10
103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 147.80 54.45
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG SWM MUNCHEN
SILVER GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marij 29 APR 1998 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
BRONZE MERCKENS Anouk 25 AUG 1996 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
GOLD HERTZOG Charlotte 24 OCT 1994 FRA TPA ALSACE
SILVER NAGY Vivien 15 SEP 1991 HUN RLSE

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD SWAGER Astrid 13 JAN 1981 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING
SILVER SUNNANBO Karin 08 FEB 1982 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF
BRONZE VAN HOOFF Maaike 29 AUG 1981 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD PACH Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSV KARLSRUHE
SILVER VAN DER WYCK Anouk 25 AUG 1975 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD DOMOKOS Andrea 13 DEC 1974 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
SILVER TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina 17 MAR 1971 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD ETSARE Gunilla 14 OCT 1968 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD CRUZ LESBROS Martha 01 JUN 1962 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
SILVER GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU SALTO KAUNAS
BRONZE VAN DER MEER Yvonne 20 MAY 1961 NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN PENZUGYOR SE
SILVER NAENFELDT Annika 08 MAY 1956 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SU WIEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 21

02 JUL 2024 - 12:40

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

1 P01339 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

X00001 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

J01689 SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

3 F01959 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

M01952 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

U01208 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 21

02 JUL 2024 - 12:40

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

REFEREE FRACER Lindsay  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 VUKAN VULETIC SYNCHRO 1 JOCIC Svetlana 

EXECUTION 2 BENKO Tamas SYNCHRO 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 3 MILETIC Djordje SYNCHRO 3 FRANSEN Lucie 

EXECUTION 4 SUVAR Mariana SYNCHRO 4 BAKOVIC Jelena 

 SYNCHRO 5  

  

1 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

101A 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 46.80 46.80
103C 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 92.40
201A 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 33.15 125.55
403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 31.35 156.90

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 37.80
401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 81.00
201A 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.17 115.17
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.19 150.36 6.54

3 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.20 43.20
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 84.60
201A 5.0 1.7 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.09 114.69
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 35.64 150.33 6.57

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG SWM MUNCHEN

401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
101B 5.0 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 81.60
103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.70 117.30
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 43.47 160.77
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
GOLD SUNNANBO Karin SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

NAENFELDT Annika SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BRONZE FIEDLER Mariana HUN PENZUGYOR SE

SZINI Orsolya Gabriella HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
GOLD PACH Manuela GER SSV KARLSRUHE

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG SWM MUNCHEN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 21

02 JUL 2024 - 12:40

MASTER 100+ MEN

1 B02879 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

F02920 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

2 O01726 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

Y00640 ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 21

02 JUL 2024 - 12:40

MASTER 100+ MEN

REFEREE FRACER Lindsay  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 VUKAN VULETIC SYNCHRO 1 JOCIC Svetlana 

EXECUTION 2 BENKO Tamas SYNCHRO 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 3 MILETIC Djordje SYNCHRO 3 VIDAKOVIC Ana 

EXECUTION 4 SUVAR Mariana SYNCHRO 4 FRANSEN Lucie 

 SYNCHRO 5 BENKO Tamas 

  

1 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 65-69 SKSV ARNO ZADAR

101A 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.40 38.40
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 46.20 84.60
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.58 114.18
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.64 149.82

2 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

ROELL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

103C 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.20 40.20
202C 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 74.40
302C 5.0 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.24 104.64
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.68 127.32 22.50

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

101B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 83.40
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.66 117.06
201C 5.0 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 31.50 148.56
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MEN
GOLD BAJAMIC Vedran CRO KSV DUPIN

LONGIN Arno CRO SKSV ARNO ZADAR

SILVER OBERMANN Mirko GER BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

ROELL Axel Georg GER BAYERN 07 NURNBERG

MASTER 50-99 MEN
GOLD OSTIANA Andy NED DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Bas NED DE DOLFIJN
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 22

02 JUL 2024 - 13:15

MASTER 100+ MIXED

1 X00001 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

C01225 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 Q00954 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

N02624 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

3 O02013 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

G02138 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

4 I01340 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

K02152 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 E01905 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

S01627 PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

2 R01120 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

R01810 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ
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European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 22

02 JUL 2024 - 13:15

MASTER 100+ MIXED

REFEREE VIDAKOVIC Ana  

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JOCIC Svetlana SYNCHRO 1 FRACER Lindsay 

EXECUTION 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia SYNCHRO 2 VUKAN VULETIC 

EXECUTION 3 BAKOVIC Jelena SYNCHRO 3 BENKO Tamas 

EXECUTION 4 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCHRO 4 MILETIC Djordje 

 SYNCHRO 5 SUVAR Mariana 

  

1 VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.20 78.00
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.64 110.64
202A 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.68 145.32

2 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

101B 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 39.60 39.60
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 44.40 84.00
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.03 111.03
202C 5.0 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 33.75 144.78 0.54

3 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE

TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 35.40 35.40
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.80 76.20
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.19 111.39
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.32 142.71 2.61

4 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SF

101B 5.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
401B 5.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
403C 7.5 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
103B 5.0 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 145.32

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.20 86.40
103B 5.0 1.7 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.19 121.59
403C 5.0 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.96 158.55

2 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PACH Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSV KARLSRUHE

401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 40.80
101B 5.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 88.20
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 34.08 122.28
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

301B 5.0 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.15 155.43 3.12

 Belgrade (SRB) / 28 June - 03 July 2024 Event 22

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



European Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MIXED
GOLD VAN DER WYCK ANOUK NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

BASHTBAVI Yal NED ZPC AMERSFOORT

SILVER BLITS Bas NED DE DOLFIJN

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

BRONZE FIEDLER Mariana HUN PENZUGYOR SE

TOTH Gabor HUN PENZUGYOR SE

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
GOLD OSTIANA Andy NED DE DOLFIJN

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED JOOP STOTIJN DSZ

SILVER BECHER Sebastian GER SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

PACH Manuela GER SSV KARLSRUHE
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